PROTECTS AGAINST
• Voltage: Under/Over/Unbalance
• Current: Under/Over/Unbalance
• Single Phasing
• Phase Reversal
• Rapid Cycling
• Ground Fault (Class II)
• Motor Jams

Over Temp. 1 1-250°C 3-wire 100W
Platinum Input or
2-wire with jumper
Over Temp. 2 1-250°C 3-wire 100W
Platinum Input or
2-wire with jumper
Over Current NEMA 5, 10, 15, 20, 30;
Trip Class J jam protection can be
enabled for all classes.
WIRING
CT1 CT2 CT3
C.T. ORDERING INFORMATION (3 Required, 1 per Phase)
Code for Full Load .75" Opening 1.25" Opening 2.0" Opening C.T. Program
Part No. Amps/ C.T. C.T. C.T. Code (Full
XX X Phase Part No. Part No. Part No. Scale Amps)
01A 1.5 - 15A SCT-0750-015 - - 015
02A 15 - 150A SCT-0750-150 - 150
02B 15 - 150A SCT-1250-150 - 150
03B 150 - 600A - SCT-1250-600 600
03C 150 - 600A - SCT-2000-600 600
04C 600 - 1500A - - SCT-2000-1500 1500
Order separately using SCT part numbers listed within chart or
specify which using Code for MPA Part No. at left of chart.
KIT ORDERING INFORMATION
MPA-1000- XX X